ol
Par

1

2

3

4

Henry Rantanen

Tapani Karppinen

Pasi Pyykdnen

Jarno Mustonen

Reijo Mustonen

Riikka Salmén

03/26/19 09:01
03/26/19 11:10
03/26/19 09:01
03/26/19 11:10
03/26/19 09:01
03/26/19 11:10
03/26/19 11:10
03/26/19 11:10
03/26/19 09:01
03/26/19 11:10

12| 3/a5|6]7] 8] 9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18] +/- [Sum| | |
31313333 |3/3 54
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-3 | 51
-4 | 104
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+4 | 58
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+11| 65 | +11|65
+6 | 60
+16 | 124
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]2]3145]6]7[8 9 10]11 12]13]14 15 116 17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 333 ,3/3/|3 /3|3 ,3|3 /3 /3|3 33|33 54

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

31/31/28 3 34

15

3

[ N =

37/33/26/3.1|/3.3/36/29|28/3.3|/29 3.1 3.8 56.8

17 13| 1 |10 | 14 16
1 5(1]1

3/6 3|6 5|5
3/3 1,2 2|3
2 1 1

Ti treenia + 08.12.2025 05:27 (2)

4
3
4
2

3
4
3
2

12

1
5
2
1

5
1
8

11 1 18

1

7 |3
5

1|1

2.8
27
95
29
10
1

17%

59%

18%
6%
1%
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